2024-05-19 : 27éme Tour des Vallées Azﬁ%’é@nne

Race results : Jaunes_Jeunes
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Aurélien
Michel
Jeremy
Maxime
Mael
Enzo
Jordan
Tony
Jonathan
Nathan
Gaétan
Richard
Jason
Marek
Baptiste
Jordan
Florian
Florian
Samuel
Karim
Julien
Julien
Gael
Stephane
Antoine
Jerome
Jeremy
Sebastien
Quentin
Séverin
Jules
Enzo
Gregoire
Jean-Philippe
Nathan
Eddy
Christophe
Adrien
Mael
David
Yann
Thomas
Thibault
Bastien
Paul
Fabian
Baptiste
Charles
Nathan
David
Nicolas
Joan
Clement
Aurélien
Fabrice
Xavier
Julien
Emmanuel
Florian
Sebastien

HERER
HEYDENS
BEAUDI
Luzi
BOUFFANT
DEBAISIEUX
TORGUE
MEZURE
HARRIS
RICHARD
MOUCHARD
LEFEBVRE
KAUFMANN
HERER
BRICQUET
DECKER
BATAILLE
DAGORNE
DOREAU
GABRILLARGUES
PLUMER
PEILLON
RABILLER
BERNE
DUBOIS
ROUBY
LETUE
SENECHAL
MALLET
BOUDES
HUMBERT
REY
VETTOR
VALENTI
TONON
BECQUET
ARCHIMBAUD
NOEL
EPAILLY
RAYNAUD
DAVID
STOCLET
SAGE
RIEGER
FARRUGIA
D'EVOLA
MARIN
KABWE
PELLE
MASSON
DELAYE-CHANAL
MONTI
FONTAN
RAVEL
BERGERON
BILLARD
ROUGIES
PORTMANN
BONNET
GONZALES

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Terra Team

VC Ajaccio

Entente Cycliste Pays du Gier
Isatis Cycling Team
Isatis Cycling Team
Ceramica GC

PMR Angleterre

Cavigal Nice Sports
Gardanne

Teyran Bike 34

Teyran Bike 34

Cavigal Nice Sports

VC Ajaccio

Terra Team

Terra Team

Teyran Bike 34

Etoile cycliste Bastia
Terra Team

Terra Team

Entente Cycliste Pays du Gier
Terra Team

UC Voiron

CCT

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
VC Ajaccio

VC Ajaccio

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Teyran Bike 34

Teyran Bike 34

Terra Team

UC Voiron

Cavigal Nice Sports
Teyran Bike 34

CCT

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Cavigal Nice Sports
UC Voiron

CCT

UC Voiron

Etoile cycliste Bastia
Cavigal Nice Sports
Team Cycliste Hesbaye
Teyran Bike 34

UC Voiron

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Team Vélopuissance
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Teyran Bike 34

VC Ajaccio

Isatis Cycling Team
Ceramica GC

Isatis Cycling Team
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cyclo Club le rouret
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V1
V1
S2
S1
S2
S1
S2
S2
S3

V3
S1

S1
Sv1

SV3
V3
S1

V3
SVv3
S1
S3

S3
V2

(&N

S2

E3
S2
V3
S3
S2
Sv3

V3
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

00:13:59.271
00:14:12.391
00:14:23.907
00:14:41.957
00:14:43.832
00:14:48.783
00:14:50.171
00:14:54.766
00:14:58.823
00:15:00.429
00:15:04.281
00:15:07.811
00:15:10.921
00:15:11.398
00:15:12.452
00:15:14.145
00:15:19.161
00:15:21.257
00:15:21.737
00:15:30.698
00:15:30.973
00:15:31.743
00:15:32.157
00:15:33.404
00:15:33.457
00:15:34.318
00:15:42.259
00:15:43.909
00:15:45.036
00:15:46.237
00:15:46.267
00:15:50.657
00:15:50.762
00:15:57.372
00:16:03.679
00:16:06.219
00:16:11.059
00:16:11.886
00:16:12.739
00:16:15.474
00:16:16.152
00:16:17.204
00:16:21.186
00:16:21.392
00:16:23.602
00:16:23.755
00:16:26.610
00:16:31.902
00:16:34.453
00:16:35.909
00:16:50.565
00:16:51.213
00:16:52.275
00:16:53.633
00:16:54.755
00:17:02.823
00:17:04.551
00:17:16.144
00:17:20.702
00:17:27.340
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2024-05-19 : 27éme Tour des Vallées AZii¥éenne

61 Lucas DUBOIS Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E 00:17:35.380
62 William JANVIER VC Marseille V2 00:17:47.574
63 Florian BONNEROT-AGNIEL Teyran Bike 34 S2 00:17:47.951
64 Raphaél SCHMIT UC Voiron J 00:18:07.181
65 Mathurin MONNET UC Voiron J 00:18:30.290
66 Yanael VASSARD UC Voiron J 00:19:01.145
67 Marcelo CARVALHO Vélo Club Menton S1 00:19:16.318
68 Anthony DALSKY Isatis Cycling Team V2 00:19:21.969

69 Pascal GARNIER Carros Team Cycliste V2 00:26:47.076
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2024-05-19 : 27éme Tour des Vallées AZii¥éenne

Race results : Rose
1 Antigone PAYNE Cavigal Nice Sports F 00:18:05.457
2 Manon LELIEVRE Istres Sports Cyclisme F 00:18:09.666
3 Jayne PAINE PMR Angleterre F 00:18:22.063
4 Emelyne VERMET AC Lambescain F 00:18:23.900
5 Suzannah DOYLE Cyclo Club le rouret F 00:18:53.085
6 Nina IVANCHENKO Team Argon 18 F 00:20:25.954
7 Aurelia BORIO Terra Team F 00:33:00.000
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Race results : Rouge
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Ludovic
Olivier
Jacques
Julien
Jason
Damien
Frederic
Hervé
Arnaud
Renaud
Christophe
Laurent
Franck
Frederic
Pascal
Tony
Stéphane
Jean-Francgois
Christophe
Laurent
Jean-Marie
Yannick
Nicolas
Fabrice
Fabio
Sebastien
Philippe
Teddy
Jean-paul
Alain
Christophe

VANHEE
OBERT
VANDERDONCK
CHEVAL
VANDERDONCK
SINTES
MAZEAU
VORA
LAISNE
HERMESSE
DUVALLET
CIARAPICA
RAUSSIN
DELON
DUPONT
GIOSERANO
DIDIER
LORENT
CARETTE
REBAUDO
VERGNES
MARCHAND
PANZOLINI
FANTONI
DE RENSIS
MARMILLOD
DE LORENZI
SZYS
BATHIE
LOZAHIC
FORMEAU

Valcros Team Cycliste
Vélo Sprint Biotois

CCT

Vélo Sprint Biotois

CCT

Valcros Team Cycliste
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Coeur du Var
CCT

CAPeymeinade

Cavigal Nice Sports
Valcros Team Cycliste
Cyclo Club le rouret
Valcros Team Cycliste
Huddersfield Star Wheelers
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Valcros Team Cycliste
Terra Team

Vélo Club Menton

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Etoile cycliste Bastia

ASD Audax

Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Cyclo Club Althen Les Paluds
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Pouilly les Fleurs
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Espoir Cycliste Nimofis
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V4
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Sv4
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Sv4
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SV5
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A6
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V6
A6
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A6
A6
SV5
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/MNIQUE DU TRAVAI 4

00:15:48.309
00:16:04.250
00:16:05.465
00:16:06.476
00:16:06.970
00:16:16.706
00:16:24.876
00:16:37.148
00:16:47.083
00:16:50.968
00:17:00.148
00:17:05.416
00:17:11.728
00:17:15.525
00:17:19.153
00:17:23.289
00:17:32.196
00:17:44.597
00:17:45.324
00:17:49.351
00:17:54.068
00:18:00.191
00:18:00.901
00:18:08.331
00:18:22.955
00:18:24.465
00:18:46.576
00:18:50.786
00:19:06.079
00:20:17.175
00:25:00.001



8,4
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/MNIQUE DU TRAVAI 4

Race results : Jaunes_Jeunes

1 Aurélien HERER Cavigal Nice Sports S1 03:37:43.518
2 Michel HEYDENS Cavigal Nice Sports Sv1 03:37:56.638
3 Jeremy BEAUDI Terra Team S1 03:38:19.196
4 Maxime LUzl VC Ajaccio E 03:38:26.204
5 Mael BOUFFANT Entente Cycliste Pays du Gier E 03:38:28.079
6 Jordan TORGUE Isatis Cycling Team S1 03:38:34.418
7 Tony MEZURE Ceramica GC V1 03:38:39.013
8 Jonathan HARRIS PMR Angleterre V3 03:38:43.070
9 Nathan RICHARD Cavigal Nice Sports E 03:38:51.251
10 Jordan DECKER Terra Team S1 03:38:58.392
11 Richard LEFEBVRE Teyran Bike 34 V2 03:39:03.100
12 Florian DAGORNE Teyran Bike 34 S1 03:39:05.504
13 Samuel DOREAU Etoile cycliste Bastia E 03:39:05.984
14 Enzo DEBAISIEUX Isatis Cycling Team E 03:39:07.418
15 Baptiste BRICQUET VC Ajaccio S3 03:39:14.316
16 Florian BATAILLE Terra Team S2 03:39:14.450
17 Karim GABRILLARGUES Terra Team Vi 03:39:14.945
18 Julien PLUMER Terra Team V1 03:39:15.220
19 Julien PEILLON Entente Cycliste Pays du Gier S2 03:39:15.990
20 Stephane BERNE UC Voiron S2 03:39:17.651
21 Antoine DUBOIS CCT S1 03:39:17.704
22 Jerome ROUBY Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S2 03:39:18.565
23 Jules HUMBERT Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S1 03:39:30.514
24 Enzo REY Teyran Bike 34 J 03:39:34.904
25 Séverin BOUDES Vélo Sprint Biotois V3 03:39:39.438
26 Marek HERER Cavigal Nice Sports S1 03:39:40.062
27 Gregoire VETTOR Teyran Bike 34 S1 03:39:41.584
28 Jeremy LETUE VC Ajaccio S2 03:39:44.123
29 Jean-Philippe VALENTI Terra Team Sv1i 03:39:48.194
30 Adrien NOEL CCT S1 03:39:56.133
31 Mael EPAILLY Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 03:39:56.986
32 Eddy BECQUET Cavigal Nice Sports Sv3 03:40:05.995
33 Fabian D'EVOLA Team Cycliste Hesbaye V2 03:40:14.577
34 Yann DAVID UC Voiron Sv3 03:40:18.016
35 Bastien RIEGER Etoile cycliste Bastia E 03:40:23.256
36 Christophe ARCHIMBAUD Teyran Bike 34 V3 03:40:23.903
37 David MASSON Cavigal Nice Sports E 03:40:31.198
38 Aurélien RAVEL VC Ajaccio S2 03:40:37.880
39 Paul FARRUGIA Cavigal Nice Sports S3 03:40:42.092
40 Thibault SAGE UC Voiron S3 03:40:43.687
41 Joan MONTI Etoile cycliste Bastia E 03:40:46.502
42 Nicolas DELAYE-CHANAL Team Vélopuissance S2 03:40:52.429
43 Fabrice BERGERON Isatis Cycling Team V3 03:40:56.619
44 Sebastien SENECHAL VC Ajaccio S3 03:41:00.817
45 David RAYNAUD Cavigal Nice Sports V3 03:41:20.697
46 Xavier BILLARD Ceramica GC S3 03:41:25.800
a7 Sebastien GONZALES Cyclo Club le rouret V3 03:41:29.204
48 Charles KABWE UC Voiron J 03:41:32.865
49 Gael RABILLER Terra Team S1 03:41:35.404
50 Thomas STOCLET CCT S1 03:42:09.429
51 Julien ROUGIES Isatis Cycling Team S2 03:43:11.458
52 Florian BONNEROT-AGNIEL  Teyran Bike 34 S2 03:43:40.156
53 William JANVIER VC Marseille V2 03:44:00.954
54 Anthony DALSKY Isatis Cycling Team V2 03:45:25.216
55 Quentin MALLET Cavigal Nice Sports E 03:45:46.832
56 Nathan TONON UC Voiron J 03:46:18.170
57 Marcelo CARVALHO Vélo Club Menton S1 03:46:24.496
58 Gaétan MOUCHARD Gardanne V2 03:46:54.141
59 Clement FONTAN Teyran Bike 34 E3 03:50:35.661
60 Pascal GARNIER Carros Team Cycliste V2 03:50:46.852
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2024-05-19 : 27éme Tour des Vallées AZii¥éenne

61 Jason KAUFMANN Teyran Bike 34 S1 03:50:51.450
62 Nathan PELLE Vélo Club Rochevillois J 03:52:45.978
63 Florian BONNET Cavigal Nice Sports E 03:55:23.665
64 Emmanuel PORTMANN Cavigal Nice Sports Sv3 03:57:36.743
65 Baptiste MARIN Teyran Bike 34 El 04:06:41.613
66 Raphaél SCHMIT UC Voiron J 04:34:31.565
67 Mathurin MONNET UC Voiron J 04:35:31.914
68 Lucas DUBOIS Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E 04:37:49.237
69 Yanael VASSARD UC Voiron J 04:42:46.460
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

Race results : Rose

1 Antigone PAYNE Cavigal Nice Sports F 03:47:47.723
2 Emelyne VERMET AC Lambescain F 04:00:42.440
3 Jayne PAINE PMR Angleterre F 04:05:30.619
4 Manon LELIEVRE Istres Sports Cyclisme F 04:05:32.698
5 Suzannah DOYLE Cyclo Club le rouret F 04:11:07.745
6 Aurelia BORIO Terra Team F 04:25:20.057
7 Nina IVANCHENKO Team Argon 18 F 04:47:02.638
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/MNIQUE DU TRAVAI 4

Race results : Rouge

1 Ludovic VANHEE Valcros Team Cycliste V4 03:41:59.676
2 Julien CHEVAL Vélo Sprint Biotois S4 03:42:28.492
3 Jacques VANDERDONCK CCT Sv4 03:43:08.714
4 Olivier OBERT Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4 03:43:19.305
5 Damien SINTES Valcros Team Cycliste S4 03:43:22.352
6 Frederic MAZEAU Etoile cycliste Bastia Sv4 03:43:33.893
7 Pascal DUPONT Valcros Team Cycliste Sv4 03:43:41.169
8 Laurent CIARAPICA Cavigal Nice Sports S5 03:44:13.254
9 Jason VANDERDONCK CCT S4 03:45:01.923
10 Hervé VORA Cavigal Nice Sports A4 03:46:17.284
11 Renaud HERMESSE CCT V4 03:46:18.512
12 Arnaud LAISNE Vélo Club Coeur du Var S5 03:46:24.427
13 Christophe DUVALLET CAPeymeinade SV5 03:46:24.590
14 Frederic DELON Cyclo Club le rouret V4 03:46:50.926
15 Jean-Francois LORENT Valcros Team Cycliste Sv4 03:47:11.044
16 Laurent REBAUDO Vélo Club Menton V5 03:49:54.918
17 Franck RAUSSIN Valcros Team Cycliste Sv4 03:54:13.514
18 Tony GIOSERANO Huddersfield Star Wheelers SV5 03:56:42.237
19 Christophe FORMEAU Espoir Cycliste Nimofis SV5 03:57:03.253
20 Jean-Marie VERGNES Etoile cycliste Bastia SV5 03:57:10.080
21 Yannick MARCHAND Vélo Sprint Biotois A6 04:00:14.204
22 Philippe DE LORENZI Cyclo Club Althen Les Paluds SV6 04:01:53.194
23 Fabio DE RENSIS ASD Audax A6 04:06:58.423
24 Nicolas PANZOLINI Cannes la Bocca cyclisme S5 04:09:46.571
25 Christophe CARETTE Terra Team V4 04:10:10.489
26 Stéphane DIDIER Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S5 04:11:14.802
27 Fabrice FANTONI Etoile cycliste Bastia V6 04:11:34.725
28 Teddy SZYS Cavigal Nice Sports S5 04:33:08.151
29 Jean-paul BATHIE Vélo Club Pouilly les Fleurs A6 04:35:46.436
30 Sebastien MARMILLOD Cannes la Bocca cyclisme S5 04:38:03.671
31 Alain LOZAHIC Etoile Sportive de Cannes A6 04:44:21.232
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